
VOLUME TOTAL

Estaca

0+0,00

0+13,43

0+19,94

1+0,00

1+6,46

1+16,40

Área de

Corte (m²)

0,75

0,22

0,07

0,08

0,36

0,00

Área de

Aterro (m²)

0,00

0,00

0,04

0,03

0,00

0,00

Volume de

Corte (m3)

0.00

6.51

0.95

0.00

1.39

1.74

Volume de

Aterro (m3)

0,00

0,00

0,13

0,00

0,11

0,00

Volum. Corte

Acum. (m3)

0,00

6,51

7,46

7,46

8,86

10,59

Volum Aterro

Acum. (m3)

0,00

0,00

0,13

0,13

0,24

0,24

Volume

Líquido (m3)

0,00

6,51

7,33

7,34

8,62

10,35
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PROJETO:

ENGENHEIRO:

SECRETARIA:

LOCAL:

DATA:

PRANCHA:

PAVIMENTAÇÃO DE DIVERSAS RUAS EM CANOA

SEINFRA

GLEISE ALVES FERNANDES - CREA/CE 56628

TABELA DE VOLUMES

GLEISE

DESENHO:

ESCALA:

CANOA QUEBRADA, ARACATI-CE

indicada

QUEBRADA
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